

2024 LEHIGH COUNTY ENVIROTHON SPONSOR/DONATION FORM

GOLD LEVEL - \$500 or more

Recognition on Lehigh County ENVIROTHON publications and the District newsletter

Agency logo prominently displayed on event T-shirt

Agency name engraved on plaques presented to the top 3 winning High School teams

SILVER LEVEL - \$250 - \$499

Recognition on all Lehigh County ENVIROTHON publications and the District newsletter

Agency name displayed on event T-shirt

BRONZE LEVEL – up to \$249

Recognition on all Lehigh County ENVIROTHON publications and the District newsletter

Company/Sponsor:	_
Contact Person:	_
Address:	_
Phone Number:	-
E-mail Address:	-
Donation Amount:	

Please make checks payable to the **Lehigh County Conservation District**

Mail this form, along with your check to:
ATTN: Marlene Mera
Lehigh County Conservation District
4184 Dorney Park Road, Suite 105
Allentown, PA 18104

Thank you for supporting the 2024 Lehigh County ENVIROTHON!